
BUS STOP PICK UP DROP OFF

Boys & Girls Club 5:00pm 9:00pm

Washington Heights 5:07pm 9:55pm

Mckeon
Road/Cambridge St 5:12pm 9:50pm

Whipple St/
Blackstone River Rd 5:15pm 9:45pm

Greenwood Park 5:17pm 9:35pm

Upland Gardens 5:18pm 9:40pm

258 Providence St 5:22pm 9:24pm

Crompton Park 5:27pm 5:19pm

Providence
St/Harrison St 5:35pm 9:12pm

Girls inc. 5:38pm 9:10pm

Union Hill School 5:40pm 9:08pm

Mulcahy Field 5:42pm 9:07pm

Boys & Girls Club 5:50pm 9:55pm

BUS STOP PICK UP DROP OFF

Boys & Girls Club 5:00pm 9:00pm

Plumley Village 5:15pm 9:15pm

Laurel St/
Eastern Ave 5:18pm 9:18pm

Belmont St School 5:20pm 9:20pm

Teddy’s Cleaners 5:25pm 9:25pm

Burncoat Park 5:30pm 9:30pm

Lincoln Village 5:35pm 9:36pm

GBV Health Center 5:40pm 5:41pm

180 Constitution
Ave 5:40pm 9:42pm

Mountain Village 5:50pm 9:48pm

North St/Prescott St 6:00pm 9:55pm

Elm Park
Community School 6:06pm 10:01pm

Boys & Girls Club 5:15pm 10:08pm

NEIGHBORHOOD BUS STOPS | BUS #1 NEIGHBORHOOD BUS STOPS | BUS #2

For Questions Contact: 
Amie Cox at 508-755-6101, ext. 1240  
acox@ymcaofcm.org

REGISTER
Click Here or Scan

FREE 
7-WEEK SUMMER 

EVENING PROGRAM 

June 30 - August 15, 2025
Monday - Friday

Youth ages 11 - 16 
Pre-Registration is Required:

*Program Days & Hours Vary by Site* 

@YouthConnectWorcester
unitedwaycm.org/youthconnect

https://youthconnect.campbrainregistration.com/


YMCA (HUB) 6:30pm 7:30pm

GIRLS INC. 6:38pm 7:38pm

FRIENDLY HOUSE 6:47pm 7:47pm

WORCESTER YOUTH
CENTER 6:57pm 7:57pm

BOYS & GIRLS CLUB 7:03pm 8:03pm

YWCA 7:07pm 8:07pm

YMCA (HUB) 7:12pm 8:12pm

SHUTTLE SERVICE
A Shuttle Service is available to take participants
from one program site to another throughout the
evening. 

The shuttle departs the YMCA at 6:30 p.m. and
again at 7:30 p.m. 
All participants wishing to use the shuttle must
make the site leader know prior to 6:00PM so
they can alert the shuttle. 
Also, all participants must return to the Boys &
Girls Club prior to 9:00 p.m. to access
neighborhood buses. 

Shuttle Times Below Are Approximate

HIGHLIGHTED PROGRAM 

SUMMER NIGHTS AS ONE 
5:30PM-9:00PM 
Entire program will be at one site as shown:
Central YMCA | Cookout & Fun & Games 
July 9, 2025 
YWCA | Youth Carnival  
July 17, 2025
Boys & Girls Club |  Dodgeball 
August 7, 2025
Girls Inc | Cookout & Fun & Games
August 13, 2025

Boys & Girls Club | 65 Boys & Girls Club Way 
(Formerly Tainter Street) 
508-753-3377 tzicherman@bgcworcester.org 
M – F (Coed) 5:30 – 9:30 PM 
Basketball, Indoor and Outdoor Sports, Swimming,
Esports, Fitness, Social Recreation, College & Career
Prep, YouTube Media Lab, Technology Lab, Visual Arts &
Dance, Cooking, and Gender-Specific Programs.  

Friendly House | 36 Wall Street 
508-755-4362 acorazzini@friendlyhousema.org
M - T, TH  (Coed) 5:00 PM – 9:00 PM 
Basketball Skills and Drills, Cooking and Baking, and
Visual Arts. 

Girls Inc. | 125 Providence Street
508-755-6455 jdiaz@girlsincworcester.org 
T-TH (Coed) 5:30 - 9:00 PM
 Basketball with drills and skills, STEAM, Swimming, Arts
& Crafts, Cooking, Homemade Spa, Gender Specific
Programming.

Worcester Youth Center | 326 Chandler Street 
508-791-4702 NColon@worcesteryouthcenter.org
T, TH (Coed, 12 years and up) 3:00 – 7:00 PM
Board Games, Skills Competitions, Free Play, and
Recording Studio. Video Game Tournament. 
Fridays Only: Cookout and Music. 

YMCA  | 766 Main Street 
508-755-6101 x1240 acox@ymcaofcm.org 
M - F (Coed) 5:30 – 8:30 PM 
Social Recreation, Basketball, Fitness Center,
Painting/Arts & Crafts, Summer Reading, Computer Lab,
Swimming, & Special Events. 

YWCA | 1 SALEM SQUARE 
508-767-2505 x124  youthdevelopment@ywcacm.org 
M-TH (Coed) 6pm-9pm 
Gym Activities, Sports, Basketball Clinics, Arts and
Crafts, Special Events 

PROGRAMS & SITES

IMPORTANT DETAILS
Advance registration is required. 
Youth may choose to register for
multiple sites each week. 
Registrations are required by the
Sunday prior to the week of
attendance. 
A parent/guardian must complete the
registration form online at
youthconnectworcester.org. 
In the case of inclement weather,
please visit our Facebook and X social
media page for cancellations. 

       @YouthConnectWorcester
Snack, Dinner, and transportation are
all provided. 

The Worcester Public Schools is not
responsible for, or connected with, any
aspect of this program and participation in
this program is the sole decision and
responsibility of the participant’s parent or
guardian.


